

#	Items	QuantityRequired	UnitofMeasurement	Total Cost		D&M Contracting, Inc.		Landscape & Constructio		Greenland Const., Inc.		Hiles Excavating LLC		JET JACK		Kukurin Contracting, Inc.		Ligonier Construction		M. O'Herron Company		POLLARD LAND SERVICES, INC.		W.A. Petrakis Contracting, LLC.		
				UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice
1																										
#1-1	8" PVC Sewer (0'-8' depth)	34	LF	\$ 130	\$ 4,420.0	\$ 150	\$ 5,100.0	\$ 350	\$ 11,900.0	\$ 200	\$ 6,800.0	\$ 100	\$ 3,400.0	\$ 206	\$ 7,004.0	\$ 200	\$ 6,800.0	\$ 110	\$ 3,740.0	\$ 220	\$ 7,480.0	\$ 154	\$ 5,236.0			
#1-2	8" PVC Sewer (8'-12' depth)	584	LF	\$ 150	\$ 87,600.0	\$ 185	\$ 108,040.0	\$ 405	\$ 236,520.0	\$ 294	\$ 171,696.0	\$ 130	\$ 75,920.0	\$ 206	\$ 120,304.0	\$ 250	\$ 146,000.0	\$ 147.5	\$ 86,140.0	\$ 230	\$ 134,320.0	\$ 156	\$ 91,104.0			
#1-3	8" x 6" Wye Connection	2	EA	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 500	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 1,050.0	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 450	\$ 900	\$ 205	\$ 410	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 1,580.0	\$ 3,160.0	\$ 250	\$ 500	\$ 750	\$ 1,500.0			
#1-4	6" PVC Sewer Service Lateral	60	LF	\$ 58	\$ 3,480.0	\$ 85	\$ 5,100.0	\$ 365	\$ 21,900.0	\$ 61	\$ 3,660.0	\$ 150	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 190	\$ 11,400.0	\$ 200	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 189	\$ 11,340.0	\$ 217	\$ 13,020.0	\$ 55	\$ 3,300.0			
#1-5	Sewer Service Lateral Reconnection	2	EA	\$ 800	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 1,850.0	\$ 3,700.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 1,700.0	\$ 3,400.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 250	\$ 500			
#1-6	4' Diameter Precast Manhole	85	VF	\$ 475	\$ 40,375.0	\$ 500	\$ 42,500.0	\$ 525	\$ 44,625.0	\$ 435	\$ 36,975.0	\$ 700	\$ 59,500.0	\$ 375	\$ 31,875.0	\$ 500	\$ 42,500.0	\$ 710	\$ 60,350.0	\$ 300	\$ 25,500.0	\$ 225	\$ 19,125.0			
#1-7	Standard Manhole Frame and Cover	7	EA	\$ 1,150.0	\$ 8,050.0	\$ 500	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 700	\$ 4,900.0	\$ 650	\$ 4,550.0	\$ 450	\$ 3,150.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 850	\$ 5,950.0	\$ 500	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 445	\$ 3,115.0			
#1-8	Plastic Inflow Protector	7	EA	\$ 256	\$ 1,792.0	\$ 250	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 308	\$ 2,156.0	\$ 180	\$ 1,260.0	\$ 125	\$ 875	\$ 100	\$ 700	\$ 500	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 420	\$ 2,940.0	\$ 250	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 125	\$ 875			
#1-9	Manhole Outside Drop Connection	1	EA	\$ 3,600.0	\$ 3,600.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 11,000.0	\$ 11,000.0	\$ 2,900.0	\$ 2,900.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 6,149.0	\$ 6,149.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 5,550.0	\$ 5,550.0			
#1-10	Select Backfill	31	CY	\$ 58	\$ 1,798.0	\$ 75	\$ 2,325.0	\$ 100	\$ 3,100.0	\$ 125	\$ 3,875.0	\$ 50	\$ 1,550.0	\$ 95	\$ 2,945.0	\$ 200	\$ 6,200.0	\$ 68	\$ 2,108.0	\$ 250	\$ 7,750.0	\$ 75	\$ 2,325.0			
#1-11	Existing Manhole Modification	1	EA	\$ 4,175.0	\$ 4,175.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 7,800.0	\$ 7,800.0	\$ 900	\$ 900	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 750	\$ 750			
#1-12	Reconnect Existing Sewer to New Manhole	2	EA	\$ 4,350.0	\$ 8,700.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 3,850.0	\$ 7,700.0	\$ 1,450.0	\$ 2,900.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 1,590.0	\$ 3,180.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 3,000.0			
#1-13	Gravel Driveway Restoration	16	SY	\$ 215	\$ 3,440.0	\$ 75	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 47	\$ 752	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 16,000.0	\$ 25	\$ 400	\$ 40	\$ 640	\$ 100	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 88	\$ 1,408.0	\$ 10	\$ 160	\$ 10	\$ 160			
#1-14	Asphalt Driveway Restoration	17	SY	\$ 275	\$ 4,675.0	\$ 100	\$ 1,700.0	\$ 105	\$ 1,785.0	\$ 125	\$ 2,125.0	\$ 60	\$ 1,020.0	\$ 230	\$ 3,910.0	\$ 300	\$ 5,100.0	\$ 165	\$ 2,805.0	\$ 75	\$ 1,275.0	\$ 185	\$ 3,145.0			
#1-15	Municipal Roadway Restoration	61	SY	\$ 155	\$ 9,455.0	\$ 100	\$ 6,100.0	\$ 140	\$ 8,540.0	\$ 140	\$ 8,540.0	\$ 90	\$ 5,490.0	\$ 155	\$ 9,455.0	\$ 200	\$ 12,200.0	\$ 295	\$ 17,995.0	\$ 85	\$ 5,185.0	\$ 105	\$ 6,405.0			
#1-16	State Roadway Restoration	23	SY	\$ 330	\$ 7,590.0	\$ 150	\$ 3,450.0	\$ 200	\$ 4,600.0	\$ 350	\$ 8,050.0	\$ 140	\$ 3,220.0	\$ 400	\$ 9,200.0	\$ 400	\$ 9,200.0	\$ 330	\$ 7,590.0	\$ 250	\$ 5,750.0	\$ 450	\$ 10,350.0			
#1-17	Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 5,100.0	\$ 5,100.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 3,400.0	\$ 3,400.0	\$ 3,150.0	\$ 3,150.0	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 1,000.0			
#1-18	Landscaping and Lawn Restoration	1	LS	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 3,750.0	\$ 3,750.0	\$ 46,000.0	\$ 46,000.0	\$ 6,500.0	\$ 6,500.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 8,250.0	\$ 8,250.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 8,000.0			
#1-19	Erosion and Sedimentation Controls	1	LS	\$ 9,250.0	\$ 9,250.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 3,250.0	\$ 3,250.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 1,250.0			
#1-20	Mobilization/Demobilization/Insurance/Bonds	1	LS	\$ 17,000.0	\$ 17,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 35,522.0	\$ 35,522.0	\$ 12,500.0	\$ 12,500.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 17,000.0	\$ 17,000.0	\$ 47,500.0	\$ 47,500.0	\$ 17,900.0	\$ 17,900.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 11,500.0	\$ 11,500.0			